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Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4933 General Bill, By Townsend, A.W. Byrd and J.L.M. Cromer
Similar (S 1142)

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-25-126 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION IS AUTHORIZED TO GRANT A WAIVER TO CERTAIN SCHOOL
DISTRICTS WHICH SHALL PERMIT THEM TO EMPLOY FOREIGN NATIONALS TO TEACH THEIR NATIVE OR
ACQUIRED LANGUAGE IN THE SCHOOLS OF THE DISTRICT UNDER SPECIFIED CONDITIONS.

04/01/98
04/01/98
04/08/98
04/15/98
04/16/98

04/22/98
04/22/98
04/22/98
04/23/98
04/28/98
04/28/98

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-17

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-43

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 16, 1998 HJ-75

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Simrill, Kennedy, Knotts, Klauber, Sandifer, Neilson, Littlejohn,
Lanford, Loftis, McMahand, Stuart, Walker, J. Brown, Byrd, Inabinett, Hinson, Govan, Townsend,
Mack & Kirsh HJ-21

Amended HJ-24

Read second time HJ-29

Roll call Yeas-104 Nays-0 HJ-29

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-8
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