

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4933 General Bill, By Townsend, A.W. Byrd and J.L.M. Cromer

Similar (S 1142)

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-25-126 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION IS AUTHORIZED TO GRANT A WAIVER TO CERTAIN SCHOOL DISTRICTS WHICH SHALL PERMIT THEM TO EMPLOY FOREIGN NATIONALS TO TEACH THEIR NATIVE OR ACQUIRED LANGUAGE IN THE SCHOOLS OF THE DISTRICT UNDER SPECIFIED CONDITIONS.

04/01/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
04/01/98	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-17
04/08/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-43
04/15/98	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 16, 1998 HJ-75
04/16/98	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Simrill, Kennedy, Knotts, Klauber, Sandifer, Neilson, Littlejohn, Lanford, Loftis, McMahand, Stuart, Walker, J. Brown, Byrd, Inabinet, Hinson, Govan, Townsend, Mack & Kirsh HJ-21
04/22/98	House	Amended HJ-24
04/22/98	House	Read second time HJ-29
04/22/98	House	Roll call Yeas-104 Nays-0 HJ-29
04/23/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23
04/28/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/28/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-8